

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 30th September 2024.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

30. TP/2021/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02035502024)
with
WILL/790/2024

) **Mr. Shantanu, Advocate for the Petitioner.**

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

PC.: 1. At the request of the Ld. Advocate for the
Petitioner, adjourned to 11.11.2024
since Chamber Order is pending.

30.09.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**